
I CONTENUTI GRAFICI POTREBBERO NON COINCIDERE 
CON L’ESATTA CONFORMAZIONE DELLE SINGOLE UNITÀ Scala 1:75 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

App. 12

N

2

1

3

4

6

5

7
8

92
1

3
4

6
5

7
8
9

 Ingresso
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 Bagno
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PIANO SECONDO - SCALA B

Superficie commerciale:
116,00 m2


